
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

6 
35 
27 
16 
23 

145 
34 

317 
22 
74 

329 
55 
18 
33 

Name 

Jesper Westerholm 
Albin Karlsson 
Rafael Thell 
Jonas Sahlin 
Rasmus Isaksson 
Linus Lagerström 
Alexander Allerskog 
Nicolas Castillo 
Theo Karlsson (D) 
Robin Heiskanen 
Mille Wilson 
Vladislav Volkov (D) 
Björne Oscarsson 
Teodor Ödmark 

Best Tm 

35.574 
35.735 
35.740 
35.817 
36.023 
36.026 
37.088 
37.156 
37.377 
37.750 
38.692 
39.321 

Diff 

0.161 
0.166 
0.243 
0.449 
0.452 
1.514 
1.582 
1.803 
2.176 
3.118 
3.747 

Best Speed 

92,090 
91,675 
91,662 
91,465 
90,942 
90,934 
88,330 
88,169 
87,647 
86,781 
84,669 
83,314 

- 
- 

In Lap 

12 
12 
7 

10 
9 

13 
7 

11 
10 
3 
9 

10 
0 
0 

Klubb 

Uddevalla KK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Nyköping 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Bengtsfors motorclub 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Enköpings MK 
KAK Motorsport 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 09:07:26 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

KZ2 

Träning 1  

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:56:51 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-02 08:40 


